
COMM NE COR OF S1/2 OF S1/3 OF S
331 FOR POB, W 686.20 FT TO RD, 
686.20 FT, N 330 FT TO POB.

COLLINS TIMOTHY/COLLINS WANDA
609 NW MCCALL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000050837 Electrical Servic 0 09/16/2024

20134 REMODEL 60 11/13/2002

12507 M H 125 05/12/1997

2024HX Base Yr

609 NW MCCALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,632 108.0000 64.80 105,754 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 2024 1,584 41,057

UOP 192 25 2024 48 1,244

1,776 1,632 42,302

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,20] S24 E56 N24 W14 W16 N12 W20 S12 W6 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=76,8] E16 S12 W16 N12 $
.
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2024

24

56

24

1416

12

20

12
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UOP
2024

16

12

16

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

16,650

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 6,500.00 4,875.00 19,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500


